
| Thursday. January 30News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33. a.m., 1.0, 9.35 pm.

YA arog *1070 ke. 280 m.

6. O0am. London News8.0 #£=Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendlyoa
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Mama Biloom’s Brood10.45 Cross-Roads of Life
11. 6 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service Session
ead4.0 omen’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Magic Istand6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerryai Reserved
7.16 Meiba, Queen of Song7.45 $0 the Story Goes3. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
3.46 Sporting Blood9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Talbot) 3

10.80 Hits from the Shows41.0 These You Have Loved
11.16 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2Z Piaagm.
6. Oa.m. London News
Ss. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Cross-Roads of Life

11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.40 Shopping Reportef’s Session
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2. Op.m. Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service Session witt
Daphne
3. 0 Music for Strings3.15 Light Opera Memories
3.30 Ciassicana4.0 Women’s World withPeggy
4.45 Hawaiian Harmony6. O Magic Island6.15 Wild Life~
6.30 Teil it to Taylors7.0 Reserved
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Private Secretary8. 0 Star Theatre8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Bleak House
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Recordings10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Strange Mysteries11. 0 Screen Snapshots
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

m. London News
Breakfast Club with Happi

6. Oa.
8. 0
Hill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Sporting Blood10.30 Good-bye, Mr. Chips (last
broadcast)10.45 Cross-Roads of Life11.5 Home Decorating Talk
by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
412. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 The Home Service Session
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Women’s World (Joan)Children’s Session: Long,

ine P| e =S=
Magic islandWiid Life
The Grey ShadowReserved
Meiba, Queen of SongTavern Tunes
Star Theatre
Here’s Health
Popular Fallacies .
Doctor Mac
Recordings
Evening StarHits from the Shows
Variety ProgrammeClose down :

4AZB re
6 Ca.m. London News 46. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.20 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
3. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Goodbye Mr. Chips10.45 Personality Programme11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 p.m. Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service Session(Wyn) :

3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes (final
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broadcast)
Women’s World (Alma

Oaten)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Magic island6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People
7. 0 Reserved '

7.15 Melba, Queen of Song

17.45

8.30
8.45

10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Reserved
Star Theatre
Here’s Health
Chuckles with JerryDoctor Mac
A Tale of HollywoodHits from the ShowsWith Rod and Gun
Close down

boN PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke, 214 m.

6. Gam. London News
6. 5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Wiusical Clock
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses
sion
9.30 Current. Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down ;

6. Op.m. Music at Tea Time
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Take it Eas
6.45 Popular Fallacies7. a Reserved ;

7.45 Two Destinies
7.30 Quiz Show7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Intermission
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 WMiusic with a Lilt
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.36 Bing Sings9.45 The Greentawns People
10. 0 Close down
Yneeee nme |
The swordfish are running at
Cape Brett and Whangaroa,
d Rod Talbot will have the
latest list at tén o'clock to
night in "Men, Motoring, and
Sport," from 1ZB.* % * eA
Yes, that wooden-hlock-head
again! Chuckles with Jerry,from 2ZB at 10.0 p.m.--

EvENYour BEST FRIEND
WOnT TELL YouHow'$ YCUR Breath To-day?
Youmaybeguiltyofhalitosis outright millions Of odour-(bad breath) this very mo- producing bacteria. Atthe samement andyet be unaware of it, time it halts the fermentation ofthe subject is So delicate that tinyfood particlesskipped by theeven your best friend won't tell tooth brush (a major cause ofyou That'$ the insidious thing odours) then overcomes theabout this offensive condition; odours themselves. Remember;you
Fovesel
never know when when treating breath conditionsyou it; but others do and you need a real deodorant thatsomemaysnubyouunmercifully. is also safe; ask for ListerineDon't run this needlessrisk: You and see that yougetit.canbesure thatyourbreath will If ell men and women wouldnot offend by merely using take the delightful precaution ofListerine Antiseptic, the reomark- using Listerine, there would beable deodorant with thedelight- fewer waning friendships in theful taste Rinse the mouth with social world fewer curt rebuffsit every morning and every in this worldofbusinight; and between times before ness. The Lambertbusinessand social engagements PharmacalCo. (N.Z)As it cleanses the entire oral Ltd,, 64 Ghuzneecavity,Listerine Antiseptic kills Street, Wellington: STERINE

LISTERINELISTERINE Nhacoy

checks HaliTosis 8 AAMWCU
GJMERT]

SOLD IN THREE SIZES BY CHEMISTS AND STORES.

KyouareWeak;Thin;TirEd;
Rundown0
aYouneedthis
FooDTonic
9different
Minerals &
Foodlodine
build you up

When overwork; worry and strain sapvital minerals from your body you gec
Rundown; Weak, Depressed. Replacechosepreciousminerals-~re-nourishyour
systemandyoufind thewayback tOnewhealth and strength:
Vikelp the food tonic gives you a
percfectlybalanceddailyrationof9 essenetialMineralSalts and Food lodine And
as thesepreciouselementsget into your
system you begin tobuild up Fatiguegiveswaytoenergy. Depressiondisappears:Weaknessturnsintostrength: Youglowwithnewfoundhealth.StarttakingVikeip to-day .
Fassett &Johnson Ltd,
MannersSt,Wellington: 5437AlcUILADS


